Specifications

Units: Imperial

Thread Size
Load Cell Reference
Weight (Ibs)

Dimensions

Units: Imperial

Dimension A (in)
Dimension B (in)
Dimension C (in)
Dimension D (in)

Minimum Height E (in)

Dimension F (in)

Pitch Between Bolts N (in)

Minimum Stud

Protrusion

Metric

Metric

2"-8un
HM11LC
17.9

6.8
6.0
1.7
6.9
11.0
23
4.7

Nearest obstruction

NEN

AN




